DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® SA6000 SP SSL VPN Appliance’s ability to offer network-
based managed services to multiple customers from a single appliance is enabled
by Juniper Networks unique Instant Virtual System (IVS) software, which provides
end customers many of the benefits of their own SSL VPN, without having to manage
a device on their premises. IVS enables complete segregation of each customer’s

services and support, which are designed to accelerate, extend,
and optimize your high-performance network. Our services
allow you to bring revenue-generating capabilities online faster
so you can realize bigger productivity gains, faster rollouts of
new business models and ventures, and greater market reach,
while generating higher levels of customer satisfaction. At the
same time, Juniper Networks ensures operational excellence
by optimizing your network to maintain required levels of
performance, reliability, and availability. For more details, please
visit www.juniper.net/products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Base System
SA6000SP SA6000 SP Base System Service Provider Series
User Licenses
SA6000-ADD-100U Add 100 simultaneous users to SA6000 SP
SA6000-ADD-250U Add 250 simultaneous users to SA6000 SP
SA6000-ADD-500U Add 500 simultaneous users to SA6000 SP
SA6000-ADD-1000U Add 1000 simultaneous users to SA6000 SP
SA6000-ADD-2500U Add 2500 simultaneous users to SA6000 SP
SA6000-ADD-5000U Add 5000 simultaneous users to SA6000 SP
SA6000-ADD-7500U* Add 7500 simultaneous users to SA6000 SP
SA6000-ADD-10000U* Add 10000 simultaneous users to SA6000 SP
SA6000-ADD-12500U* Add 12500 simultaneous users to SA6000 SP
SA6000-ADD-15000U* Add 15000 simultaneous users to SA6000 SP
Feature Licenses
SA6000-ADV Advanced for SA6000 SP
SA6000-IVS Instant Virtual Systems for SA6000 SP
SA6000-SAMNC Secure Application Manager and Network
Connect for SA6000 SP
SA6000-MTG Secure Meeting for SA6000 SP
Clustering Licenses
SA6000-CL-100U Clustering: Allow 100 users to be shared from
another SA6000 SP
SA6000-CL-250U Clustering: Allow 250 users to be shared from
another SA6000 SP
SA6000-CL-500U Clustering: Allow 500 users to be shared from
another SA6000 SP
SA6000-CL-1000U Clustering: Allow 1000 users to be shared from
another SA6000 SP
Model Number Description
Clustering Licenses (continued)
SA6000-CL-2500U Clustering: Allow 2500 users to be shared from
another SA6000 SP
SA6000-CL-5000U Clustering: Allow 5000 users to be shared from
another SA6000 SP
SA6000-CL-7500U Clustering: Allow 7500 users to be shared from
another SA6000 SP
SA6000-CL-10000U Clustering: Allow 10000 users to be shared from
another SA6000 SP
SA6000-CL-12500U Clustering: Allow 12500 users to be shared from
another SA6000 SP
SA6000-CL-15000U Clustering: Allow 15000 users to be shared from
another SA6000 SP
Accessories
SA6000-PS Field Upgradeable Secondary Power Supply for
SA6000 SP
SA6000-HD Field Upgradeable Secondary Hard Disk for
SA6000 SP
SA6000-MEM Field Upgradeable (by authorized VAR only)
Additional 2 GB Memory for SA6000 SP
SA6000-FAN Field Replaceable Fan for SA6000 SP
SA-ACC-RCKMT-KIT-2U Spare Rack Mount Kit - 2U
SA-ACC-PWR-AC-USA Spare AC Power Cord USA
SA-ACC-PWR-AC-UK Spare AC Power Cord UK
SA-ACC-PWR-AC-EUR Spare AC Power Cord EUR
SA-ACC-PWR-AC-JPN Spare AC Power Cord JPN
SA6000-GBIC-FSX GBIC Transceiver—Fiber SX for SA6000 SP
SA6000-GBIC-FLX GBIC Transceiver—Fiber LX for SA6000 SP
SA6000-GBIC-COP GBIC Transceiver—Copper for SA6000 SP
*Multiple SA6000 SPs required
About Juniper Networks
Juniper Networks, Inc. is the leader in high-performance
networking. Juniper offers a high-performance network